
Musical Practice

February

March

Tuesday, Feb. 6
Thursday, Feb. 8
Tuesday, Feb. 13
Thursday, Feb. 15
Tuesday, Feb. 20
Thursday, Feb. 22
Tuesday, Feb. 27
Thursday, Feb. 29

6:00-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
6:00-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
6:00-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
6:00-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm

Monday, Mar. 4
Tuesday, Mar. 5
Tuesday, Mar. 19
Thursday, Mar. 21
Monday, Mar. 25
Tuesday, Mar. 26

6:30-8:00 pm
6:00-8:00 pm
6:00-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
6:30-8:00 pm
6:00-8:00 pm

Entire Cast - Read thru
Act 1 - Scene 1  & 2
Act 1 - Scene 2 & 3
Act 1 - Scene 3 & 4
Act 1 
Act 2 - Scene 1 - 3
Act 2 - Scene 3 - 5
Act 2

Act 1
Act 2
Act 1 
Act 2
Act 1
Act 2

Practices days/times subject to change. 
Practices will be at Trinity, with the exception of performance week - practices will be at

the BHS auditorium. Parts must be memorized by Tuesday, April 2 (or earlier).



April

6:00-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
6:00-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
6:00-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
6:30-8:00 pm
6:00-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
6:30-8:00 pm
6:00-8:00 pm

Tuesday, Apr. 2
Thursday, Apr. 4
Tuesday, Apr. 9
Thursday, Apr. 11
Tuesday, Apr. 16
Thursday, Apr. 18
Monday, Apr. 22
Tuesday, Apr. 23
Thursday, Apr. 25
Monday, Apr. 29
Tuesday, Apr. 30

May

Thursday, May 2
Monday, May 6
Tuesday, May 7
Thursday, May 9
Friday, May 10

5:30-7:30 pm
6:30-8:00 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
5:30-7:30 pm

6:00 pm

Practices days/times subject to change. 
Practices will be at Trinity, with the exception of performance week - practices will be at

the BHS auditorium. Parts must be memorized by Tuesday, April 2 (or earlier).

Act 1
Act 2
Act 1
Act 2
Act 1
Act 2
Act 1 & 2
Act 1 & 2
Act 1 & 2
Act 1 & 2
Act 1 & 2

Act 1 & 2
Act 1 & 2
Act 1 & 2
Act 1 & 2
OPENING NIGHT

Musical Practice

No Scripts here on out


